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GSSP AOAC M22

Chemical Analysis
Total P05

Water & Citrate Soluble P,Os (AOAC)

Water Soluble P,0s
Free Acid (as P,0s)
Free Water

Sulphate as S

Ca

Granulometry

+4 mm

- 2 mm (Accumulated)
-1 mm

Tolerances as per EU regulations
Our reference - 8-050-02-002
Update 3/3/09

All from a Single Source

Typical %
21.0

20.0

18.0

1.0

2.5

12.1

23.9

4.0 Max.
15.0 Max.
3.0 Max.
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Responsible Care®

AMSTERDAM FERTILIZERS B.V. I CLEVELAND POTASH LTD. I DEAD SEA WORKS LTD. I FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD. I IBERPOTASH S.A. 1 ROTEM AMFERT NEGEV LTD.



